
Childhood Lead Poisoning Prevention Program

Outreach Schedule

1st Quarter, July 01, 2010 - Sept. 30, 2010

Date Day Time Event Location City Zip Code

7/1/2010 Thursday 10:30 am to 11:30 am First United Methodist Church, 

1525 Glenoaks Boulevard
San Fernando

91340

7/15/2010 Thursday 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm Hubert Humphrey Park                    

12560 Filmore St.
Pacoima

91331

7/19/2010 Monday 10:30am to 11:45am USC Early Childhood Education, 

741 West 27th St.
Los Angeles

90007

7/21/2010 Wednesday 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm Ted Watkins Memorial Park      

1335 E. 103rd St.
Los Angeles

90002

7/22/2010 Thursday 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm Franklin Roosevelt Park                    

7600 Graham Ave.
Los Angeles

90001

8/4/2010 Wednesday 9:00 am to 10:15 am DPSS Health & Nutrition Access Workgroup, Central County Gain, 

2910 W. Beverly Boulevard 
Los Angeles

90057

8/4/2010 Wednesday 6:00 pm to 8:00 pm Normandale Recreational Ctr.  

22400 Halldale Ave.
Los Angeles

90501

8/7/2010 Saturday 10:00 am to 3:00 pm Adventure Park     

10130 Gunn Ave.
Whittier

90605

8/20/2010 Friday 6:30 pm to 7:30 pm 972 Goodrich Ave.  (2nd Floor)
Commerce

90022

8/21/2010 Saturday 12:00 pm to 3:00 pm El Cariso Park     

13100 Hubbard St.    
Sylmar

91342

8/21/2010 Saturday 9:30 am to 12:00 pm USC Early Childhood Education, 

741 West 27th St.
Los Angeles

90007

8/27/2010 Friday 9:00 am to 2:00 pm HPFHC               

2680 Saturn Ave.  Suite 220
Huntington Park

90255

8/28/2010 Saturday 10:30 am to 11:30 am Central San Gabriel Valley Work Source Ctr.  

11635 E. Valley Blvd.
El Monte

91732

8/28/2010 Saturday 9:00 am to 2:00 pm SCFHC                

4425 S. Central Ave.
Los Angeles

90011

8/29/2010 Sunday 9:00 am to 2:30 pm Dolores Mission Courtyard             

170 S. Gless St.
Los Angeles

90033

9/12/2010 Sunday no info L.A. County Fair Day at L.A. County Fair CLPPP is not yet 

confirmed
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9/15/2010 Wednesday 5:00 pm to 6:00 pm Little Tokyo Service Center, Childcare          

231 E. 3rd St.
Los Angeles

90013

9/16/2010 Thursday 9:30 am to 12:00 pm SCHHC

9/24/2010 Friday 8:30 am to 9:30 am Gulf Ave. E.S.       

828 W. 'L' St.
Wilmington

90744

9/27/2010 Monday 10:00 am to 2:00 pm H.Claude Hudson Comp. H. Center   

2829 S. Grand Ave.
Los Angeles

90007
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